








2X













N









&
12




12




1x

13

w
1x-.

1x




14







i

1x

16



17



18






1x 1x 2x




21



1x

2x

18

22



23



24



25



22

26

3X







28




1x

2x

1x

29



30



10

\? .

—

'ﬁ ot P
X

31



32



33



34



23

35



GEWINNE!

Nimm an der Umfrage auf
LEGO.com/productfeedback

teil und hab die Chance ein cooles
LEGO® Produkt zu gewinnen!

Die Teilnahme am Gewinnspiel fihrt zu keinerlei
Kaufverpflichtungen. Teilnahme in allen nicht
ausgeschlossenen Landern moglich.

o LEGO.com

6073944 / 6073950

Go to LEGO.com/productfeedback
to fill out a survey for a chance
to win a cool LEGO® Product.

No purchase necessary.
Open to all residents where not prohibited.

LEGO.com/productfeedback

WIN!

Ga naar LEGO.com/
productfeedback, vul een
enquéteformulier in en maak kans
op een cool LEGO® product.

Geen aankoopverplichting.

Ledereen mag deelnemen, uitgezonderd
ingezetenden van landen waar een
enquéteverbod geldt.

GAGNE !

Visite LEGO.com/
productfeedback pour
répondre a un questionnaire et
avoir une chance de gagner un
produit LEGO® trés cool !
Aucune obligation d’achat.

Ouvert a tous les résidents des pays
autorisés.

N[/ z‘ J: = '
o
LEGO.com/productfeedback
77 2ALT .
72— METRALEEL,
L Ecls LT REE
ZLETFET,
BEVETDOBEIEHY) EL A
BIEENTOEVRY, IRXTOERICTHAVRITEY.

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce de/
son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2014 The LEGO Group.
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial
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LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce de/
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